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勤務時間の割 り振 り

勤務時間・・・ 8:15～ 16:45(休 憩時間 45分を含む)

通常日課

8:15

課業 日

出席確認

朝読書

朝の会

1校時

21交‖寺

3校時

4校時

給食

昼休み

5校時

6校時

清掃
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20分

帰 りの会 15:30～ 15:40

16:45勤務終了時刻

25
憩
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